M18000008387

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
<u></u>	



700317411387

08/22/18--01013--030 **125.00

2018 SEP 12 PM I2: 56
SECRETARY OF STATE

Office Use Only

N CULLIGAN SEP 1 3 2018

\sim	4.783	t	T37T	***	-
w	IVE.	K I	.ют	TE	к

	•	
1	77	
-	v.	

Registration Section **Division of Corporations**

	0 - 1 - 1 -	1 4	
SUBJECT:	Seahawkz,	LL	U

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to t	he following:	
David K Fikes		
	Name of Person	
Seahawkz, LLC		
	Firm/Company	
209 Canterbury Dr		
	Address	
LaGrange, Georgia	a 30241	
City	/State and Zip Code	
davidfikes72@gma	il.com	
E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual	report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
David K Fikes	706	,402-4413
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS:		STREET ADDRESS:
Division of Communicati		B: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :

MAILI

Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

closed is	a check	for the	following	amount:
-----------	---------	---------	-----------	---------

\$125.00 Filing Fee

□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fce & Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 27, 2018

DAVID K FIKES 209 CANTERBURY DRIVE LAGRANGE, GA 30241

SUBJECT: SEAHAWKZ, LLC Ref. Number: W18000077311

We have received your document for SEAHAWKZ, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 518A00017760

()

(l)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Seahawkz of Sanib	el LLC	"Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "L	ω. ,
	<u></u>	ess in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limit	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
2 State of Georgia		_{3.} 47-1947571	
	hich foreign limited liability company is organized		I number, if applicable)
4.			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, i (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. t	f prior to registration.) to determine penalty liability)	
5. 209 Canterbury [_{6.} 209 Canterbury E	Or.
(Street Address of LaGrange, GA 3024		LaGrange, GA 30	g Address)
Eastange, OA 3024	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Latinge, OA 30	/27 (
			2018 SEC
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.C	O. Box NOT acceptable)	F RSEP
Name:	Registered Agents Inc.	·	罗一
		CTE 150A	12 ASSE
Office Address:	3030 N. Rocky Point Dr.		7 PH 12: 5
	Tampa	, Florida 3360	7 ? O
Registered agent's accep	(City)		ip code)
		ice of process for the above stated lim	ited lighility company at the place
designated in this applica	tion. I haveby accept the appoint	nent as registered agent and agree to	sact in this same site. I found on some
uesignuieu in inis upplicu to comple with the provis	ion, I nereby accept the appoint ions of all statutes relative to the	nent as registerea agent and agree to proper and complete performance of	act in this capacity. I juriner agre
	s of my position as registered age		my uunes, ana 1 am jamutar with
and accept the congunion.	teV	"	
	Dec Harrer		
	(Registered	i agent's signature)	
8 The name title or can	· ·		
8. The name, title or capa Title or Capacity:	· ·	who has/have authority to manage is/a Title or Capacity:	re: Name and Address:
	acity and address of the person(s)	who has/have authority to manage is/a	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: David K Fikes 209 Cantarbury Dr.	who has/have authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address: Debra C. Fikes 209 Canterbury Dr.
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: David K Fikes	who has/have authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address: Debra C. Fikes
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: David K Fikes 209 Cantarbury Dr.	who has/have authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address: Debra C. Fikes 209 Canterbury Dr.
Title or Capacity: Officer	Name and Address: David K Fikes 209 Cantarbury Dr.	who has/have authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Officer	Name and Address: Debra C. Fikes 209 Canterbury Dr.
Title or Capacity: Officer Officer	David K Fikes 209 Centerbury Dr. LaGrange, GA 30241	who has/have authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Officer	Name and Address: Debra C. Fikes 209 Canterbury Dr.
Title or Capacity: Officer Officer	David K Fikes 209 Centerbury Dr. LaGrange, GA 30241	who has/have authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Officer	Name and Address: Debra C. Fikes 209 Canterbury Dr.
Title or Capacity: Officer Officer (Use attachments if neces	David K Fikes 209 Centerbury Dr. LaGrange, GA 30241	who has/have authority to manage is/a Title or Capacity: Officer Officer	Name and Address: Debra C. Fikes 209 Canterbury Dr. LaGrange, GA 30241
Officer Officer Officer Ose attachments if neces Attached is a certificate purisdiction under the law	David K Fikes David K Fikes 209 Centurbury Dr. LaGrange, GA 30241 sary) of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the centurbury of the centurbury of the centurbury of the centurbury of which it is organized.	who has/have authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Officer	Name and Address: Debra C. Fikes 209 Carterbury Dr. LaGrange, GA 30241
Officer Officer Officer (Use attachments if neces) 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be so	David K Fikes David K Fikes 209 Centerbury Dr. LaGrange, GA 30241 sary) of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the cerubmitted)	who has/have authority to manage is/a Title or Capacity: Officer Officer s old, duly authenticated by the officiantificate is in a foreign language, a transport	Name and Address: Debra C. Fikes 209 Carterbury Dr. LaGrange, GA 30241 all having custody of records in the aslation of the certificate under oath
Officer Officer Officer (Use attachments if neces principle of the translator must be sufficed to the translator must be sufficient to the tr	Name and Address: Name and Address: David K Fikes 209 Centerbury Dr. LaGrange, GA 30241 sary) of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the centerburited) uted in accordance with section 60	who has/have authority to manage is/a Title or Capacity: Officer Officer s old, duly authenticated by the officiantificate is in a foreign language, a transposed to the control of th	Name and Address: Debra C. Fikes 209 Carterbury Dr. LaGrange, GA 30241 al having custody of records in the islation of the certificate under oath
Officer Officer Officer (Use attachments if neces principle of the translator must be sufficed to the translator must be sufficient to the tr	Name and Address: Name and Address: David K Fikes 209 Centerbury Dr. LaGrange, GA 30241 sary) of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the centerburited) uted in accordance with section 60	who has/have authority to manage is/a Title or Capacity: Officer Officer s old, duly authenticated by the officiantificate is in a foreign language, a transport	Name and Address: Debra C. Fikes 209 Carterbury Dr. LaGrange, GA 30241 al having custody of records in the islation of the certificate under oath
Officer Officer Officer (Use attachments if neces p. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be started in the started in the translator must be started in the translator	Sary) of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the coubmitted) uted in accordance with section 60 of the Department of State constitute.	who has/have authority to manage is/a Title or Capacity: Officer Officer s old, duly authenticated by the officiantificate is in a foreign language, a transposed to the control of th	Name and Address: Debra C. Fikes 209 Cartestoury Dr. LaGrange, GA 30241 all having custody of records in the inslation of the certificate under oath
Officer Officer Officer (Use attachments if neces principle of the translator must be sufficed to the translator must be sufficient to the tr	Sary) of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the coubmitted) uted in accordance with section 60 of the Department of State constitute.	officer Officer Officer Officer Sold, duly authenticated by the officientificate is in a foreign language, a transes a third degree felony as provided for the sold of the	Name and Address: Debra C. Fikes 209 Cartestoury Dr. LaGrange, GA 30241 all having custody of records in the inslation of the certificate under oath

Typed or printed name of signee

Control Number: 14093488

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State
Corporations Division
313 West Tower
2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr.
Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

Seahawkz, LLC a Domestic Limited Liability Company

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

Docket Number : 16111402 Date Inc/Auth/Filed: 09/26/2014 Jurisdiction : Georgia Print Date : 08/19/2018

Form Number : 211



B: Ph